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Week 6

Sun Oct 13 9:02pm ET

NFC Conference

NFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hurts Donut 4 1 0 0.800 4-1 4-1 864.40 742.65 1001.70

Milwaukee Maulers 4 1 0 0.800 4-1 4-1 797.45 692.05 938.50

Cromarties Daycare 4 1 0 0.800 4-1 4-1 730.45 702.15 885.80

Waukesha Chimps 3 2 0 0.600 3-2 3-2 857.60 771.25 914.90

Clermont Crushers 3 2 0 0.600 3-2 3-2 797.45 720.45 950.90

Tennessee Hilltoppers 3 2 0 0.600 3-2 3-2 756.35 756.15 896.80

Montello Swamp Donkey's 2 3 0 0.400 2-3 2-3 680.65 770.55 825.40

Lexington Labradors 1 4 0 0.200 1-4 1-4 741.00 839.50 879.65

Rosendale speed trap 1 4 0 0.200 1-4 1-4 602.70 703.70 645.45

Riverdawgs D2 0 5 0 0.000 0-5 0-5 677.05 806.65 787.55

Total Points
Hurts Donut 1001.70

Clermont Crushers 950.90

Milwaukee Maulers 938.50

Waukesha Chimps 914.90

Tennessee Hilltoppers 896.80

Cromarties Daycare 885.80

Lexington Labradors 879.65

Montello Swamp Donkey's 825.40

Riverdawgs D2 787.55

Rosendale speed trap 645.45
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AFC Conference

AFC Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Great Falls Grizzlies 4 1 0 0.800 4-1 4-1 781.55 654.45 910.70

Lexington GSDs 3 2 0 0.600 3-2 3-2 841.50 784.85 927.95

San Diego Phenoms 3 2 0 0.600 3-2 3-2 812.00 799.70 984.20

KY Gazelle 3 2 0 0.600 3-2 3-2 808.95 769.80 948.45

Dayton Dragons 3 2 0 0.600 3-2 3-2 640.50 691.00 753.15

Winnebago Muskrats 2 3 0 0.400 2-3 2-3 824.00 900.25 960.85

No Mercy 2 3 0 0.400 2-3 2-3 784.25 725.60 953.15

Kentucky Colonels 2 3 0 0.400 2-3 2-3 751.50 711.85 907.65

Fon Du Lac Flounder 2 3 0 0.400 2-3 2-3 651.75 750.60 793.40

Berlin Buzz 1 4 0 0.200 1-4 1-4 632.40 740.30 712.75

Total Points
San Diego Phenoms 984.20

Winnebago Muskrats 960.85

No Mercy 953.15

KY Gazelle 948.45

Lexington GSDs 927.95

Great Falls Grizzlies 910.70

Kentucky Colonels 907.65

Fon Du Lac Flounder 793.40

Dayton Dragons 753.15

Berlin Buzz 712.75
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